
Important Contacts for Concessions Scheduling 
 

Concessions Locations 
 

Other Important Contacts 
 

Environmental Health & Safety SSC – Facilities Services Concessions Administrator 
Kristen Robinson Sarah Boreen/Don Crawford Lauren Meyer 
1111 Research Pkwy, Suite 220 600 Agronomy Road 141 John J. Koldus Building 
979-862-4042  979-458-5533 979-862-2946 
ehsd-food@tamu.edu   sarah.boreen@sscserv.com lmeyer@stuact.tamu.edu 
  rdon.crawford@sccserv.com 
 
Trademark Licensing  Concessions Committee Chair Chartwells (Dining Services) 
Rosa Rodriguez  Anne Reber Lee Rapport 
205 E. Bizzell  979-845-3111 leland.rapport@compass-usa.com  
979-845-4621  anne@studentlife.tamu.edu    
rosa-rodriguez@tamu.edu 

Blocker 
Crystal King 
517 Blocker Building 
979-458-1220 
cking@science.tamu.edu 
 
Corps of Cadets Area (Quad) 
Glenn Starnes 
Quad – Lounge B 
979-862-4311 
gstarnes@corps.tamu.edu 
 
Heldenfels Building 
Veronica Ramirez 
979-845-1979 
vramirez@mail.chem.tamu.edu 
 
Research Park 
Shannon Eyre 
200 Discovery Drive 
979-862-6437 
seyre@tamu.edu 
 
Simpson Drill Field 
Colonel Glenn Starnes 
979-862-4311 
bstebbins@corps.tamu.edu 
 
Zone Plaza 
TJ Marcum 
979-862-5455 
tjmarcum@athletics.tamu.edu 
 
Outdoor Tailgating Areas: Duncan Park, 
Spence Park, Reed Arena grass, & 
Simpson Drill Field 
Neil Peltier 
Rudder Theatre Complex 
979-862-7547 
n-peltier@tamu.edu 

Commons Northside – Hullabaloo Hall & 
Commons Lobby – Southside 
Boo Davis 
979-458-9728 
boo_davis@tamu.edu 
 
Dining (Sbisa, Duncan, Commons) 
Lee Rapport 
979-845-0140 
leland.rapport@compass-usa.com 
 
Kleberg Building 
Robert Pottberg 
979-845-1931 
rpottberg@tamu.edu 
 
Parking/Fun Runs/Street Events/Blood 
Drive Parking Passes/Olsen Grove Park 
Pavilion 
Lynn Wiggs 
1st Floor West Campus Garage 
979-862-6585 
l-wiggs@tamu.edu 
 
RELLIS Campus 
Bob Rudder 
Riverside Campus Building 7751 
979-845-2281 
b-rudder@tamu.edu 
 
Wehner Building & Plaza 
Ed Segura 
158 Wehner Building 
979-845-8009 
esegura@mays.tamu.edu 
 

Central Campus Open Areas, MSC 12th 
Man Hall, Rudder Plaza, Sbisa Plaza, 
Koldus Plaza 
Doug Burns/Stephen Senkel 
1st floor Rudder Tower – Room 103 
979-845-8904 
d-burns@tamu.edu / s-senkel@tamu.edu 

 
Heep Building 
Delbert Gatlin III 
979-847-9333 
d-gatlin@tamu.edu  
 
Military Sciences Building 
Johnny Smith 
jsmith@corps.tamu.edu 
 
Rec Center, Running/Biking & 
Campus/Intramural Fields 
James Nash/Tawyna Elliot 
202 Recreation Center 
979-845-3073/979-862-1322 
jnash@rec.tamu.edu 
telliott@rec.tamu.edu  
 
Student Computing Center (SCC) 
Peter Walsh 
979-845-8389 
walshp@tamu.edu  
 
Zachry Building 
Troy Stepan 
979-845-5450 
t-stepan@tamu.edu 
 
Rudder Theatre Complex 
Jason Muchow/Becky Watson 
979-845-8903 
j-muchow@tamu.edu 
b-watson@dsa.tamu.edu  
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